2017 TERRY FOX RUGBY SCHEDULE

JUNIORS

Date			Opponent		Result			Location		Time
Wed, Apr 5		Guildford Park		Won 63-0		Terry Fox		3:30 pm

Mon, Apr 10		Clayton Heights	Won 53-0		Clayton Heights	3:30 pm

Wed, Apr 12		Gleneagle		Won 45-5		Terry Fox		3:30 pm

Wed, Apr 19		Rick Hansen (exh)	Won 37-12		Rick Hansen		3:30 pm

Wed, Apr 26		Abbotsford (exh)	Won 22-8		Terry Fox		3:00 pm

Mon, May 1		Fleetwood Park	Won 61-12		Fleetwood Park	3:30 pm

Wed, May 3		Charles Best		Won 26-19		Charles Best		3:30 pm

Wed, May 10		FV Tier II Semi-Final
			Abbotsford		Won 19-15		Terry Fox		3:30 pm

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed, May 17		FV Tier II Final
			Rick Hansen		Won 41-17		Terry Fox		3:30 pm 

Finished 1st FV Jr Tier II West Division
Won Chris Turpin Shield
Fraser Valley Tier II Junior Champions













2017 TERRY FOX RUGBY SCHEDULE
SENIORS
Date			Opponent		Result			Location		Time
Fri, Mar 31		Gleneagle		Won 18-10		Eagle Ridge 		5:00 pm

Fri, Apr 7		Argyle (exh)		Lost 19-24		Swangard Stadium	7:00 pm

Thurs, Apr 13		Queen Elizabeth	Won 58-0		Terry Fox		4:00 pm

Wed, Apr 19		Abbotsford		Won 60-0		Abbotsford		3:00 pm

Thurs, Apr 27		Sardis			Won 62-5		Sardis			4:00 pm

Fri, Apr 28		Bodwell School (exh)	Won 48-31		Terry Fox		4:00 pm

Tue, May 2		Mountain (exh)	Won 33-19		Terry Fox		3:30 pm

Fri, May 5		Belmont (exh)		Won 14-7		Shawnigan Lake	5:30 pm

Tue, May 9		FV AAA Play-offs Game 1 (Bye)
Thurs, May 11		FV AAA Play-offs Game 2
Mountain		Lost 0-12		Terry Fox		4:00 pm

Thurs, May 18		FV AAA Play-offs Game 3 (for 7th/8th in the Valley)
Lord Tweedsmuir	Won 57-12		Lord Tweedsmuir	4:00 pm

Thurs, May 25		Riverside (exh)		Won by default	Terry Fox		4:00 pm

Wed, May 31		BC Rugby Championships Tier II Quarter-Final
			West Vancouver	Won 18-17		Exhibition Park (Abby)	9:00 am

Thurs, Jun 1		BC Rugby Championships Tier II Semi-Final
			Argyle			Won 20-7		Exhibition Park (Abby)	12:00 pm

Sat, Jun 3		BC Rugby Championships Tier II Final
			Claremont		Won 30-20		Exhibition Park (Abby)	1:00 pm
Won FV AAA Tier I East Division
Finished 1st FV AAA Tier I (Reg Season)
Won Tony Whitham Shield
Finished 7th FV AAA
Finished 13th BC AAA (Tier II 1st)
